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The menu of Lava Java from San Andreas includes 73 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $3.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Lava Java, a cozy mom and pop shop
in San Francisco, has received mixed reviews from customers. While some have had unpleasant experiences
with the owner's attitude, lack of flavor in their drinks, and mishaps with orders, others have praised the friendly
staff, delicious blended mocha, and comforting food options. The cafe offers a variety of beverages, including
strong coffee, quality smoothies, and good tea at reasonable prices. With mixed opinions from patrons, Lava
Java seems to be a hit or miss spot for those looking for a unique coffee shop experience in the area.
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Lava Java Menu

Menu

CREAM CHEESE TOMATO

Indian
CHAI

Tea/Koffee/Milk

JASMINE GREEN TEA $1.5

Bauturi
LIPTON $1.5

Bread

BAGEL

Chai - Unchai

GREEN TEA CHAI $3.0

Sandwiches And Wraps

TURKEY BACON CLUB SANDWICH $5.9

Espresso

EGG NOG LATTE $3.3

Popular Iltems

CREAM CHEESE BACON

Teas

CHAMOMILE $1.5
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.3

Senior Specials

TURKEY SWISS SANDWICH $5.5

Black Teas

BRITISH BREAKFAST $1.5

French

CROISSANT

unseren Apple oder
Chocolate Chai!

CHOCOLATE CHAI $3.0

Traditional Afternoon Tea
POT OF LOOSE LEAF TEA $4.0

Brewed Hot (Herbal &
Fruit Tea)

GINSENG PEPPERMINT $1.5

Snacks, Sandwiches +
Finger Food

TOASTED $1.5

Drinks

SMOOTHIES
HOT CIDER $2.8

Fresh Bagels

JALAPENO CREAM CHEESE
CUCUMBER

FLAVORED SPREADS $3.3

$3.8
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Blended Drinks

BLENDED SPICED CHAI
BLENDED VANILLA CHAI

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
WRAP
PANINI

Smoothies
BANANA SOY
ACAI BERRY
SMOOTHIE

Hot Drinks

. TEA
”‘%
COFFEE
- GREEN TEA LATTE

Tea
GREEN TEA
EARL GREYER
MANGO CEYLEN

Beverages
DEPTH CHARGE
AU LAIT
VANILLA CHAI
GINGER CHAI
LEMON ICED TEA
THAI ICED TEA

$4.0
$4.0

$4.0
$1.5

$3.3

$1.5
$1.5
$1.5

$2.0
$2.3
$3.0
$3.0
$1.9
$2.8

Sandwiches

. TUNA CHEESE
.2 SANDWICH

" TOFU L T VEGETARIAN
SANDWICH

WHOLE GRAIN GARDEN BURGER

HUMMUS VEGETARIAN SWISS
ROLL SANDWICH

TURKEY SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST ROLL
TURKEY BACON ROLL SANDWICH
BLT SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH

HAM SWISS SANDWICH

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
. MOCHA
WHITE MOCHA
HOT COFFEE
ESPRESSO
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
ICED COFFEE
ICED MOCHA
ICED LATTE
LATTE

Ingredients Used

gan  CHEESE
COCONUT
EGG

AVOCADO
GINGER
SPINACH

$5.8

$5.7
$5.5
$5.5

$5.8
$5.8
$5.9

$2.8
$3.0
$3.3

$1.5
$3.3
$1.9
$4.0
$3.9
$2.8
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SYRUP MANGO $4.0
BANANA

BUTTER $2.0

CREAM CHEESE $2.5

852 Stanyan St San Francisco, Opening Hours:

CA94117-2752, San Andreas, Monday 07:00 -17:00

United States Tuesday 07:00 -17:00

Wednesday 07:00 -17:00
Thursday 07:00 -17:00
Friday 07:00 -17:00
Saturday 07:00 -17:00
Sunday 07:00 -17:00

Made with Menu
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